—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Public Safety Director
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Office Manager
Police Officer
Records Technician
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Reserve

Police Reserve

Other Positions Held City

Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe

Department

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$180,186
$149,184
$104,897
$94,845
$94,177
$89,322
$88,850
$88,015
$76,161
$62,952
$53,731
$52,146
$34,009
$30,456
$22,490
$4,005
$350
$325



