	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Sergeant		Guadalupe	Police	\$180,186
2.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$149,184
3.	Public Safety Director		Guadalupe	Police	\$104,897
4.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$94,845
5.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$94,177
6.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$89,322
7.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$88,850
8.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$88,015
9.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$76,161
10.	Office Manager		Guadalupe	Police	\$62,952
11.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$53,731
12.	Records Technician		Guadalupe	Police	\$52,146
13.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$34,009
14.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$30,456
15.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$22,490
16.	Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$4,005
17.	Police Reserve		Guadalupe	Police	\$350
18.	Police Reserve		Guadalupe	Police	\$325